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DIV	          NAME		  EMAIL ADDRESS		PHONE    		COMMENTS
	Coed
	Angelica Salazar
	Angelica.salazar@raytheon.com 
	805-245-0155
	Plays all pos.
prefers 2B

	Men’s
	Justin Bates
	
	214-226-8198
	Prefers 3B

	Men’s 
	Dan Bailey
	jispering@gmail.com 
	214-497-6673
	Any position

	Coed
	Marcy Harris
	Marcy.harris@irs.gov  please text
	214-272-9925
	Played HS, military & Rec 1B, 2B, C or OF

	Coed
	Cassie Lei
	Cassielei13@gmail.com 
	214-434-6912
	Catcher or 3B 

	Men’s
	Dave Foster
	Dave.foster@giact.com 
	214-507-1076
	Any position

	Men’s/Coed
	Chad Palmquist
	chadjpalmquist@gmail.com 
	503-726-6208
	

	Men’s/  Coed
	Robert Sherman
	Jrsherman1997@aol.com 
	601-818-1713
	21 yrs. old
OF or 3B

	Coed
	Sarah & Dustin Conner
	T2gymnast@yahoo.com 
	316-807-5418
	Dustin has pitched for 7 yrs.

	Men’s
	Ryan Fontaine
	Ryanfont80@gmail.com 
	405-254-6714
	Plays any position but Pitcher

	4 on 4 Ftball
	Omah Sang
	Omah.sang76@gmail.com 
	813-767-7513
	Tournament player from Florida

	Men’s
	Paul Lopez
	Lopezpaul71@sbcglobal.net 
	972-948-0997
	P or OF

	Kickbll
	Tara Kuykendall
	Tara.kuykendall@outlook.com 
	407-463-3537
	Any position

	Coed
	Carrie Schilling
Nigel Cossey
	lonestarcarrie@yahoo.com 
	409-370-0623
	Any position
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	Coed
	Taylor Rause
	taylorrause@gmail.com 
	919-602-9202
	SS or OF played in N.C.

	Coed
	David Dyer & Daria Dyer
	David.m.dyer@gmail.com 
	317-498-4521
	David played SS in High Sch

	Coed
	Eric Ramos
	Ericr2432@yahoo.com 
	214-842-7654
	Played 10 yrs in NY. Play OF & some infield

	Coed or Men’s
	Philip Sobania
	sobanipj@gmail.com 
	651-231-6058
	

	Coed
	April & Ryan Piaati
	Irishlove2627@gmail.com 
	951-565-6613
	Experienced players, can play any position.

	Coed SBall & Kickbal
	Chris Barber & Sedena Vaquera
	Ccbarber28@gmail.com 
	214-240-2729
	Can play any position. 

	Coed
	Jeff Morriessette
	Jeffmorriessette30@gmail.com 
	469-688-8756
	P, SS or OF

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Coed, Men’s & Kickbal
	Val Martin
	Valmartin88@gmail.com 
	214-218-6972
	Any position

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	



